
    FINAL SEASON RANKINGS 

2021-2022 
 

Pos. Name 
Points 

Bangalore 
Points 

Kolkata 
Points 
Pune 

Points 
Delhi 

Total 
Points 

1 Ankur Prakash 16 15 21 27 79 

2 Sandeep Sandhu  26 35 17 78 

3 Rishi Narain 24  17 27 68 

4 Shivas Nath 27 2 26  55 

5 Gangesh Khaitan  15 24 9 39 

T6 David D'souza 35    35 

T6 Sanjeev Mehra  35  9 35 

T8 Manish Jaitha   28 4 28 

T8 Arvind Khanna  28   28 

T10 Dhananjay Date 16  11  27 

T10 Parmodh Kalia 27    27 

12 Anil Jule   3 22 25 

13 Gaurav Ghosh  24   24 

T14 Sanjeev Mehera 20 2   22 

T14 Anand Srinivasan 22    22 

T14 Sandeep Ghosh  22   22 

T17 Jaideep Singh  19   19 

T17 Vijay Kumar  19   19 

19 Jaspreet Bakshi   17  17 

20 Manav Prakash 16    16 

21 Pushpendra Singh Rathore  2 11 22 13 

22 Tarun Bali  12   12 

T23 Col Kuldip Singh Sandhu   11  11 

T23 Vincent Pinto   11  11 

T25 Sumit Rathor 2 8   10 

T25 Amithab Poddar 10    10 

T25 Bhupender Singh 10    10 

T25 Utpal Desai 10    10 

T25 K K Bajoria  10   10 

T30 Sreekumar KR 6    6 

T30 Sanjay Kolhatkar   6  6 

32 Col Bhupender Singh   3  3 

T33 Rajeev Sarda 2    2 

T33 Sanjai Singh 2    2 

T33 Ashit Mohan Luthra  2   2 

T33 Mehul Rastogi  2   2 
 



    EVENT RESULTS SUMMARY 

2021-2022 
 

 

Pos. Bangalore Points  Pos. Kolkata Points 

1 David D'souza 35  1 Sanjeev Mehra(RCGC) 35 

T2 Shivas Nath 27  2 Arvind Khanna 28 

T2 Parmodh Kalia 27  3 Sandeep Singh Sandhu 26 

4 Rishi Narain 24  4 Gaurav Ghosh 24 

5 Anand Srinivasan 22  5 Sandeep Ghosh 22 

6 Sanjeev Mehera(KGA) 20  T6 Jaideep Singh 19 

T7 Manav Prakash 16  T6 Vijay Kumar 19 

T7 Ankur Prakash 16  T8 Ankur Prakash 15 

T7 Dhananjay Date 16  T8 Gangesh Khaitan 15 

T10 Utpal Desai 10  10 Tarun Bali 12 

T10 Bhupender Singh 10  11 K K Bajoria 10 

T10 Amithab Poddar 10  12 Sumit Rathor 8 

13 Sreekumar KR 6  T13 Shivas Nath 2 

T14 Rajeev Sarda 2  T13 Mehul Rastogi 2 

T14 Sumit Rathor 2  T13 Pushpendra Singh Rathore 2 

T14 Sanjai Singh 2  T13 Sanjeev Mehera(KGA) 2 

       T13 Ashit Mohan Luthra 2 

   

 

 

 

     

Pos. Pune Points  Pos. Delhi Points 

1 Sandeep Sandhu 35  1 Ajai Singh Sirohi 35 

2 Manish Jaitha 28  T2 Rishi Narain 27 

3 Shivas Nath 26  T2 Ankur Prakash 27 

4 Gangesh Khaitan 24  T4 Anil Jule 22 

5 Ankur Prakash 21  T4 Pushpendra S. Rathore 22 

T6 Rishi Narain 17  T4 Raju Vijayavargiya 22 

T6 Jaspreet Bakshi 17  T7 Manav Prakash 17 

T8 Dhananjay Date 11  T7 Sandeep Singh Sandhu 17 

T8 Vincent Pinto 11  9 Sukhbir Singh 14 

T8 Col Kuldip Singh Sandhu 11  10 Raul Rai 12 

T8 PS Rathore 11  T11 Gangesh Khaitan 9 

12 Sanjay Kolhatkar 6  T11 Sanjeev Mehra 9 

T13 Anil Jule 3  T13 Manish Jaitha 4 

T13 Col Bhupender Singh 3  T13 G.C. Sharma 4 

       T13 Col S S Rathore 4 

 


